Selah Invitational Tournament 2006
AAU Basketball

Girl’s Varsity
Revised 6/21/06

Place No Team Name
1 Highland High School
2 Eisenhower High School
3 Selah High School
4 Zillah High School

Friday, June 23, 2006
1 1 Highland High School
2 4 Zillah High School

Saturday, June 24, 2006

3 1 Highland High School

4 2 Eisenhower High School
5 1 Highland High School

6 2 Eisenhower High School

unda(}/, June 25, 2006
3" in Pool
Winner Game #7 Loser 3rd

S
7
8
9  Winner Game #8 1%/2nd

2 Eisenhower High School
3 Selah High School

3 Selah High School
4 Zillah High School
4 Zillah High School
3 Selah High School

4™ in Pool
2"in Pool
1%in Pool

Loss

Selah Intermediate School
Selah Intermediate School

Selah Intermediate School
Selah Intermediate School
Selah Intermediate School
Selah Intermediate School

Selah Intermediate School
Selah Intermediate School
Selah Intermediate School

5:00pm
6:15pm

11:30am
12:45pm
4:30pm
5:45pm

10:15am
12:45pm
3:15pm





