## Selah Invitational Tournament 2006 AAU Basketball Girl's Varsity Revised 6/21/06

Pla	ce No Team Name 1 Highland High School 2 Eisenhower High School 3 Selah High School 4 Zillah High School	Win	Loss	
Fric	lay, June 23, 2006			
1	1 Highland High School	2 Eisenhower High School	Selah Intermediate School	5:00pm
2	4 Zillah High School	3 Selah High School	Selah Intermediate School	6:15pm
Sat	urday, June 24, 2006			
3	1 Highland High School	3 Selah High School	Selah Intermediate School	11:30am
4	2 Eisenhower High School	4 Zillah High School	Selah Intermediate School	12:45pm
5	1 Highland High School	4 Zillah High School	Selah Intermediate School	4:30pm
6	2 Eisenhower High School	3 Selah High School	Selah Intermediate School	5:45pm
Sur	nday, June 25, 2006			
7	3 <sup>rd</sup> in Pool	4 <sup>th</sup> in Pool	Selah Intermediate School	10:15am
8	Winner Game #7 Loser 3rd	2 <sup>nd</sup> in Pool	Selah Intermediate School	12:45pm
9	Winner Game #8 1 <sup>st</sup> /2nd	1 <sup>st</sup> in Pool	Selah Intermediate School	3:15pm